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O6Lwun Bonpoc.

He got a family ?

N
Children got five lessons ?

—~—

They got a lot of relatives.?

< D :
She got a cosy armchair?




has |got a bike ?

has gotared car?

has |got a big house ?
has got a computer.?




has |He got ?

have [You got ?

has | Father  got ?

My aunt~ got

has
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Bonpoc K

ﬁ " 0BCTOSITEeNbLCTBV.

Where |have

I got a book ?

Where || has
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He got a box ?

has |She  got flowers >

Pupils ==~ got lessons >




f CocTaBb BONpOCHI.
We

have got a dog in the house.
ney have got many lessons at school.
ne boy has got a lot of flags.

nis girl has got toys in the box.

nave got a_ new dress.

nildren have got pencils on the desk.
He has got nice balls.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
/.
3.

You have got 6 lessons at school.
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§ Check up

Who has got a dog in the house?

Have they got many lessons at school?
Who has got a lot of flags?

Where has this girl got toys?

What have | got?

Have children got pencils on the desk?
What has he got?

Where have you got 6 lessons?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
/.
8.
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Homework

[ToBTOPUTL NpaBuna NOCTPOEHNA BOMNPOCOB
Pa3HbIX TUNOB C rnarofioMm to have
CocTaBuTb 10 BOMNPOCOB pa3HbIX TUMOB Ha
Temy «Family»
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